I. Entity Name	MENT # P030001506	520		Feb 01, 2006 08:00 AM Secretary of State
-	e of Business	Mailing Address 2001 LARCHMONT		
DELAND FL	32724	DELAND FL 32724		
2. Principal Place of Business		3. Mailing Address		
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		
City & State	6	City & State		4. FEI Number 20-0480221 Applied F
Zip	Country	Zip	Country	5 Certificate of Status Desired Status Desired
	6. Name and Address of Curren	t Registered Agent	· · _	7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
	PHEAR KEITH I	· · <u>-</u> ·	Name	
LANPHEAR, KEITH L 2001 LARCHMONT DRIVE DELAND FL 32724			Street Addres	s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
DEL	AND FL 32724			
. The above the obligati		tor the purpose of changing	City its registered office or regis	FL Zip Code stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and ac
I. The above the obligati SIGNATURE - FI	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or prived name of registered of ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550. K Payable to Florida Department	Lamphean re and live & anglocature (N of State		stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and ac //28/06 OATE 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 Ma Trust Fund Contribution.
The above the obligation SIGNATURE _ Finance _ After Make Check 10.	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or printed name of registered of ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550 A Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN	Hamphean with and little of automations (N of State DDIRECTORS	its registered office or regis	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and ac I 28106 DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Financing ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
The above the obligation SIGNATURE - F After Make Check 10.	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or prived name of registered of ILE NOW!!! FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550. K Payable to Florida Department	Lamphean re and live & anglocature (N of State	its registered office or regis ЮТЕ Registered Agani signatum ram 11.	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and ac //28/06 OATE 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 Ma Trust Fund Contribution.
The above the obligation (GNATURE - Find the check o. The TREE ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZIP THE AME TREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or prived name of registered of ILE NOW 111 FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550 A Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PVST LANPHEAR, KEITH L 2001 LARCHMONT DR.	Acamphica erit and litte if and vicebuse (N of State DD DIRECTORS Delete	Its registered office or regis IOTE Registered Agent signature requ 11. TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	Stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and ac I 28106 DATE 9. Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Financing ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
The above the obligation (GNATURE _ After Make Check O. ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZIP ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZIP ITLE ITHE ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or prived name of registered of ILE NOW 111 FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550 A Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PVST LANPHEAR, KEITH L 2001 LARCHMONT DR.	Acamphicane (N ent and lite 4 and social (N of State and DDIRECTORS	Its registered office or regis INTE Registered Agent signatum mark TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.) am familiar with, and ac //2.8/0.6 ared when reinstalling) 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 Ma Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Financing Added
The above the obligation IGNATURE _ After fake Check 0. TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY - ST - ZIP TLE AME TREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or prived name of registered of ILE NOW 111 FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550 A Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PVST LANPHEAR, KEITH L 2001 LARCHMONT DR.	Lamphon (N ent and live # and weather (N of State DD DIRECTORS Delete	Its registered office or regis KOTE Registered Agent signatum regis NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP IITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP TYLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.) am familiar with, and ac //28/06 ared when reinstalling) 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 Ma Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Fin ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11 UDDND0413969 Change A 02/11/06-80015-017 150.00
I. The above the obligati SIGNATURE _ F After Make Check 0. ITLE IAME TREET ADDRESS	named entity submits this statement ions of registered agent. Signature typed or prived name of registered of ILE NOW 111 FEE IS \$150.00 May 1, 2006 Fee Will Be \$550 A Payable to Florida Department OFFICERS AN PVST LANPHEAR, KEITH L 2001 LARCHMONT DR.	Acamphean (N art and live # agreector (N of State DD DIRECTORS Delete Delete Delete	Its registered office or regis Its registered office or regis IOTE Registered Agent eignatum requisite NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP UITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP THLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP THLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	stered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. 1 am familiar with, and ac //28/06 ared when tensialing) 9. Election Campaign Financing \$5.00 Ma Trust Fund Contribution. Added to Financing Added to Financing Added to Financing Change Added to Financing Added to Financing Added to Financing Change Added to Financing Change A